- N

1989

2014 BB FHREARFECHERENTEE, AR

™R

2016

2023
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

i

HET R

EK

BERSHIKEER

BmEL

BR

WFEHE - BEEMEARE
BuERISIS

BIECEE

ARG -ESS AR

PU =

G

SR

iFarte - BEEREBYEAR
DLE2HERIE

THER

NREIL - - BREEK
BEEEn, 12

YHE - WHREERER

&HAR

tIE - FREEBR

% - EEFKRE

iRy - hEFTRASERNERE
WEZE - SFESAEFRTER
BIEF - BFZARERE
BE

FEZAT - REMFEIERRE

TR Z O2ART

FERZARFL,

FEZ02ART,

BXZAR,
BXZAR,
KEHZRFU,
FSEHHEER,
CHAO 2R,
BEMImE,

99 ERR, P

ARZAPIL,
BiTiE=a,
KEHZARPIL,
REESEATE,

IR R§=S(al,
FAERE,
ARZAPIL,
FZARHL,
REZEB,

& K11,
FRREARZFRSEALE,

Hi 2Ry,
SHEAIE,
ARZAPL,
% 8 ZA,

FRRSEBTEATE,

=,

JE=,
£,
£,
£,
=,
=,
=,
SE, =
=,
=,
£,
=,
=,
=,
=,
=,
=,
&S,
Jem,
=,
=,
=,
=,
Jem,

FE



TR Z O2ART

Huang Lan

1989
2014

Born in Hunan, China
Graduated from Central Academy of Fine Arts, Oil Painting Department, Studio No.4, Bachelor's degree

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2016

Holy Water C5Art, Beijing, China

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Me Mirrored O2ART, Beijing, China
Wandering along the Sea LEVANT ART, Shanghai, China
Blind Spot LEVANT ART, Shanghai, China
Curiosity Cabinet I Duo Yun Xuan Art Center, Shanghai, China
Explorer Preface Parkview Green Art, Beijing, China
Imaginary Warehouse CHAO Art Center, Beijing, China
Low Vision--Fruitless Illumination Huai Gu Lin Art Garden Project, Beijing,China
Double solo 99Gallery, Aschaffenburg, Germany
Collage C5 Art Center, Beiijng, China
Contemporary Objects--A discussion of materials,functions and ideas One Way Art, Beijing,China
Curiosity Cabinet | Duo Yun Xuan Art Center, Shanghai, China
Art Museum of Girls Heart Songzhuang Art Center, Beijing, China
The Unlimited- 5 Girl A Humorous Contemporary Art Exhibition Vacuum Gallery, Beijing, China
Trick or Treat - Germination Ying Gallery, Beijing, China
Group Exhibition C5 Art, Beijing, China
Materials Speak - Exhibition of Female Sculptors Zero Art Center, Beijing, China
Dessert Phoenix Art Palace, Beijing, China
The 2rd CAFAM-Future-Exhibition Observer-Creator HongKong K11, HongKong, China
The 2rd CAFAM-Future-Exhibition Observer-Creator CAFA Art Museum, Beijing, China
Chinese New Painting Award-Pluck the Laurel Hi Art Center, Beijing, China
Ovation Star Youth Support Plan Today Art Museum, Beijing, China
Meet Again C5Art, Beijing, China
Moment Shang 8 Art, Beijing, China
The Start of a long Journey 2015 CAFA Excellent Graduation Works Exhibition

Art Museum of CAFA, Beijing, China



