黄蓝

1989 出生于湖南

2014 毕业于中央美术学院油画系第四工作室,本科

个 展

2016 圣水 西五艺术中心,北京,中国

群展

2023	自然与我秋季群展	新氧艺O2ART,	北京,	中国
2020	海边漫步	阆风艺术,	上海,	中国
2019	盲点	阆风艺术,	上海,	中国
2019	好奇柜 - 第二届博物艺术展	朵云轩艺术中心,	上海,	中国
2019	勘测者的引言	芳草地画廊,	北京,	中国
2018	臆想仓库	CHAO 巢艺术,	北京,	中国
2018	低视像-徒劳的光明	槐谷林项目,	北京,	中国
2018	双个展	99 画廊,阿沙	游堡,	德国
2018	拼贴	西五艺术中心,	北京,	中国
2017	当代物体	单行道空间,	北京,	中国
2017	好奇柜 - 魔都首届博物艺术展	朵云轩艺术中心,	上海,	中国
2016	少女之心艺术馆	宋庄美术馆,	北京,	中国
2015	女跑车夫	吸尘器空间,	北京,	中国
2015	小玩意儿 蔓延生长	颖画廊,	北京,	中国
2015	日娃爆卵,嘎	西五艺术中心,	北京,	中国
2015	物语 - 女性雕塑群展	零艺术中心,	北京,	中国
2015	甜品	凤凰艺都,	北京,	中国
2015	创客 - 未来展香港展	香港 K11,	香港,	中国
2015	创客 - 第二届未来展	中央美术学院美术馆,	北京,	中国
2014	折桂枝 - 中国新锐绘画奖入围展	Hi 艺术中心,	北京,	中国
2014	新绎之星 - 青年艺术扶持计划群展	今日美术馆,	北京,	中国
2014	再见青年 - 青年艺术家群展	西五艺术中心,	北京,	中国
2014	骚等	尚8艺术,	北京,	中国
2014	千里之行 - 央美优秀毕业作品展	中央美院美术馆,	北京,	中国

新氧艺 O2ART

Huang Lan

1989 Born in Hunan, China

2014 Graduated from Central Academy of Fine Arts, Oil Painting Department, Studio No.4, Bachelor's degree

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2016 Holy Water C5Art, Beijing, China

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023	Me Mirrored	O2ART, Beijing, China		
2020	Wandering along the Sea	LEVANT ART, Shanghai, China		
2019	Blind Spot	LEVANT ART, Shanghai, China		
2019	Curiosity Cabinet II	Duo Yun Xuan Art Center, Shanghai, China		
2019	Explorer Preface	Parkview Green Art, Beijing, China		
2018	Imaginary Warehouse	CHAO Art Center, Beijing, China		
2018	Low VisionFruitless Illumination	Huai Gu Lin Art Garden Project, Beijing,China		
2018	Double solo	99Gallery, Aschaffenburg, Germany		
2018	Collage	C5 Art Center , Beiijng, China		
2017	Contemporary ObjectsA discussion of materials, function	emporary ObjectsA discussion of materials, functions and ideas One Way Art, Beijing, China		
2017	Curiosity Cabinet I	Duo Yun Xuan Art Center, Shanghai, China		
2016	Art Museum of Girls Heart	Songzhuang Art Center, Beijing, China		
2015	The Unlimited- 5 Girl A Humorous Contemporary Art Exh	ibition Vacuum Gallery, Beijing, China		
2015	Trick or Treat - Germination	Ying Gallery, Beijing, China		
2015	Group Exhibition	C5 Art, Beijing, China		
2015	Materials Speak - Exhibition of Female Sculptors	Zero Art Center, Beijing, China		
2015	Dessert	Phoenix Art Palace, Beijing, China		
2015	The 2rd CAFAM·Future-Exhibition Observer-Creator	HongKong K11, HongKong, China		
2015	The 2rd CAFAM·Future-Exhibition Observer-Creator	CAFA Art Museum, Beijing, China		
2014	Chinese New Painting Award-Pluck the Laurel	Hi Art Center, Beijing, China		
2014	Ovation Star Youth Support Plan	Today Art Museum, Beijing, China		
2014	Meet Again	C5Art, Beijing, China		
2014	Moment	Shang 8 Art, Beijing, China		
2014	The Start of a long Journey 2015 CAFA Excellent Graduation Works Exhibition			
		Art Museum of CAFA, Beijing, China		